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RIDEM-APPROVED WWTF INDUSTRIAL PRETREATMENT PROGRAMS  
 
WWTF   MGR/COORDINATOR PHONE & E-MAIL   
 
Bristol             Shealyn Davey    (401) 253-8877 x-503 / sdavey@bristolri.gov  

    
 
Cranston   Al Tutela    (401) 861-5990 / ajtutela@tutelaeng.com   

  
 
E. Greenwich   Shawn O’Neill (primary) (401) 886-8619 / soneill@eastgreenwichri.com   
   Dave Perrotta   (401) 886-8619 / dperrotta@eastgreenwichri.com  
 
E. Providence   Thomas Azevedo (primary) (401) 433-6363 / thomas.azevedo@veolia.com  
   Patrick McShane  (401 433-6363 / patrick.mcshane@veolia.com 
   Courtney Iava-Savage (401) 433-6363 / courtney.iava-savage@veolia.com 
 
NBC (Field’s Pt.  Kerry Britt (primary)  (401) 461-8848 x-490 / kbritt@narrabay.com 
& Bucklin Pt.)  Nathan Dean   (401) 461-8848 / ndean@narrabay.com  

 
Newport   Chris Fay    (401) 845-2000 / christopher.Fay@veolia.com                            
        
 
Quonset/QDC  Edward Davies (primary) (401) 294-6342 x-290 / edavies@quonset.com  
   Bill Young    (401) 295-0044 x-224 / wyoung@quonset.com 
    
Smithfield   Kevin Regan    (401) 231-1506 / kevin.regan@veolia.com  
 
S. Kingstown            Krystal Furlong   (401) 788-9771 / kfurlong@southkingstownri.com  
         
Warren   Eric Komiega (primary) (401) 245-8326 / eric.komiega@h2oinnovation.com 

    Norman Blank   (401) 245-8326 / norman.blank@h2oinnovation.com 
  

         
Warwick   Ed Mathias (primary)  (401) 468-4725 / edward.f.mathias@warwickri.com  
   BettyAnne Rogers  (401) 468-4726 / bettyanne.rogers@warwickri.com 
    
        
West Warwick  Bob Rose    (401) 454-7000 x-310 / robert@geremiaengineering.com  
   Jeff Chapdelaine   (401) 822-9228 / jchapdelaine@westwarwickri.org  

  
       
Westerly   Adam Federau  (401) 569-2847 / adam.federau@jacobs.com 
   Tyler Morrissey  (401) 569-2847 / tyler.morrissey@jacobs.com 
       
 
Woonsocket   Reney Mondoux  (401) 766-1255 x-5111 / rmondoux@woonsocketri.org  
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